
July 17, 2012 
 
 
 
MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTICIPANTS IN: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON CO. 

(San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station 
Units 2 and 3) 

 DOCKET NOS. 50-361-CAL & 50-362-CAL     
 
 

This is to inform the participants that Commissioner William C. Ostendorff will tour San 

Onofre Nuclear Generating Station Units 2 and 3, on Sunday, July 22, 2012.  This is a routine 

site visit to obtain a general familiarity with the facility.  The Commissioner will not engage in any 

substantive discussion during the site visit about any of the issues that have been raised in the 

prospective adjudication for San Onofre Nuclear Generating Station Units 2 and 3.  If the 

participants have questions regarding this visit, please call Kimberly Sexton at (301) 415-1800. 

 
       /RA/ 
 
      Kimberly A. Sexton 
      Legal Counsel 
      Office of Commissioner Ostendorff 
 
cc: Service List 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
       
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTICIPANTS 
REGARDING COMMISSIONER WILLIAM C. OSTENDORFF’S UPCOMING TOUR OF SAN 
ONOFRE NUCLEAR GENERATING STATION, UNITS 2 AND 3 have been served upon the 
following persons by Electronic Information Exchange and by electronic mail as indicated by an 
asterisk*. 

 
Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop - T-3 F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
E. Roy Hawkens  
Chief Administrative Judge 
E-mail:  roy.hawkens@nrc.gov 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Hearing Docket 
E-mail:  hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 

 
Southern California Edison Company 
Douglas Porter, Esq.* 
Director and Managing Attorney 
Generation Policy and Resources 
Law Department 
2244 Walnut Grove Ave., GO1, Q3B, 335C 
Rosemead, CA  91770 
Email:  douglas.porter@sce.com 
 
Counsel for Licensee 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania, Ave. N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
Paul M. Bessette, Esq. 
Kathryn M. Sutton, Esq. 
Stephen J. Burdick, Esq. 
William E. Baer, Jr.* 
Mary Freeze, Legal Secretary 
Lena M. Long, Legal Secretary 
E-mail: pbessette@morganlewis.com 
            sburdick@morganlewis.com 
            ksutton@morganlewis.com 
            wbaer@morganlewis.com 
            mfreeze@morganlewis.com 
            llong@morganlewis.com 
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop - O-15 D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Edward Williamson, Esq. 
David Roth, Esq. 
Catherine Kanatas, Esq. 
Lauren Woodall, Esq. 
Brian Newell, Paralegal 
Email:  edward.williamson@nrc.gov 
            david.roth@nrc.gov 
            catherine.kanatas@nrc.gov 
            lauren.woodall@nrc.gov 
            brian.newell@nrc.gov 
 
OGG Mail Center:  ogcmailcenter@nrc.gov 
 
 
 

Friends of the Earth 
Ayres Law Group 
1707 L St., NW 
Suite 850 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
Richard E. Ayres, Esq. 
Jessica L. Olson, Esq. 
Kristin L. Hines, Esq. 
Email:  ayresr@ayreslawgroup.com 
            olsonj@ayreslawgroup.com 
            hinesk@ayreslawgroup.com 
 
 
Natural Resources Defense Council 
Geoffrey H. Fettus, Esq. 
1152 15th Street, NW 
Suite 300 
Washington, DC  20005 
Email:  gfettus@nrdc.org 
 

  

   

 
 
        [Original signed by Herald Speiser]                                    
                  Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 17th day of July, 2012   


